VENICE HIGH VOLLEY

AD |

SPONSORSHIP

Floor Banner

20' Score Table

10' Score Table

Jumbotron Video

(15 Seconds Included) Each
additional 5 second interval is

$150

Jumbotron Still Image

(5 Seconds Included) Each
additional 5 second interval is

$100

Wall Sign

Book Advertisements due July 19th
( All other ADs due by August 16th

Ad Book Full Page Color

Ad Book Full Page B&W

Ad Book Quarter Page B&W

Ad Book Business Card B&W

TOTAL:

@ Ad Book Half Page B&W

Pricing

$1,000

$1,000

$500

$600

$350

$500

$300

$250

$150

$100

$75

Submitting
New AD

Reusing Amount
2022 AD

ALl

SPONSORSHIP ORDER FORIN

N & h

Y
0
U

HOW T0 PAY FOR YOUR AD

Checks made out to: Venice Volleyball Assn. Inc. Email your AD to: akweidlein@hotmail.com

1. Pay Online: www.VenicelndianVolleyball.com (Sponsor / AD Order Form)
2. Mail in Cash or Check: Venice Volleyball, ATTN: Amber Weidlein, 213 Cohosh Rd,

Nokomis, FL 34275

O PAY ONLINE

O PAYMENT ATTACHED
O AD ATTACHED

O SENDING AD VIA EMAIL

Name of Player

CONTACT BUSINESS
NAME : NAME:
EMAIL :

ADDRESS :

PHONE :




